
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STATE FARM FIRE
AND CASUALTY COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001120000
10490

01/12/2010
09:34:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
REGINA

201001150000
14080

01/15/2010
10:48:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTON
CHARLENE M

201001060000
04680

01/06/2010
10:12:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
JIMMY J

201001260000
26130

01/26/2010
03:42:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
GLENDA B

201002160000
46050

02/16/2010
02:50:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COWDEN
GAYLE

201002220000
51530

02/22/2010
10:22:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIGDON
SHERYL J

201003050000
65550

03/05/2010
03:35:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANEY
GENEVA

201003050000
65590

03/05/2010
03:55:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANDLON
MARTY B

201003110000
71230

03/11/2010
10:18:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ
CLAUDIA
YADIRA

201003250000
86390

03/25/2010
10:45:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REVIS KIM

201003260000
87270

03/26/2010
07:02:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
MARGARET

201003260000
89000

03/26/2010
02:29:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
LATONYA

201004140001
13510

04/14/2010
11:57:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FANCHER
JAMES W

201004190001
18620

04/19/2010
12:20:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER
ASHLEY M



201005040001
36060

05/04/2010
10:00:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
NICHOLAS M

201005140001
52670

05/14/2010
02:19:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYANT
GINGER

201005140001
52680

05/14/2010
02:28:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STILLWELL
PATRICIA

201005170001
52900

05/17/2010
09:30:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLENDENON
LANDY C

201005170001
52950

05/17/2010
09:46:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GROOVER
PAMELA
CLAIRE

201005190001
57490

05/19/2010
03:14:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALVAREZ
KAYE

201006040001
76600

06/04/2010
08:59:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDLIK
DONNA

201005250001
65450

05/25/2010
09:31:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEACOCK
WILLIAM

201006070001
77710

06/07/2010
08:57:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINSON
MILDRED W

201007280002
40160

07/28/2010
10:22:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARNELL
KRISTIE

201008180002
65290

08/18/2010
03:21:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKER
SHONAE
ELROD

201008230002
69140

08/23/2010
08:04:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHE LINDA
GAIL

201008300002
79040

08/30/2010
02:23:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
STEPHANIE
KAY

201009010002
81490

09/01/2010
10:19:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEIN SUSAN
H

201009170003
05180

09/17/2010
10:27:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASBERRY
TARA

201010250003
54710

10/25/2010
08:10:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNIS
LINDA


