Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001120000 10490	01/12/2010 09:34:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL REGINA						
201001150000 14080	01/15/2010 10:48:02	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTON CHARLENE M						
201001060000 04680	01/06/2010 10:12:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT JIMMY J						
201001260000 26130	01/26/2010 03:42:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY GLENDA B						
201002160000 46050	02/16/2010 02:50:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COWDEN GAYLE						
201002220000 51530	02/22/2010 10:22:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIGDON SHERYL J						
201003050000 65550	03/05/2010 03:35:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANEY GENEVA						
201003050000 65590	03/05/2010 03:55:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDLON MARTY B						
201003110000 71230	03/11/2010 10:18:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ CLAUDIA YADIRA						
201003250000 86390	03/25/2010 10:45:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REVIS KIM						
201003260000 87270	03/26/2010 07:02:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS MARGARET						
201003260000 89000	03/26/2010 02:29:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE LATONYA						
201004140001 13510	04/14/2010 11:57:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FANCHER JAMES W						
201004190001 18620	04/19/2010 12:20:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER ASHLEY M						

201005040001 36060	05/04/2010 10:00:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE NICHOLAS M			
201005140001 52670	05/14/2010 02:19:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYANT GINGER			
201005140001 52680	05/14/2010 02:28:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STILLWELL PATRICIA			
201005170001 52900	05/17/2010 09:30:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLENDENON LANDY C			
201005170001 52950	05/17/2010 09:46:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GROOVER PAMELA CLAIRE			
201005190001 57490	05/19/2010 03:14:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALVAREZ KAYE			
201006040001 76600	06/04/2010 08:59:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDLIK DONNA			
201005250001 65450	05/25/2010 09:31:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEACOCK WILLIAM			
201006070001 77710	06/07/2010 08:57:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINSON MILDRED W			
201007280002 40160	07/28/2010 10:22:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARNELL KRISTIE			
201008180002 65290	08/18/2010 03:21:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKER SHONAE ELROD			
201008230002 69140	08/23/2010 08:04:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHE LINDA GAIL			
201008300002 79040	08/30/2010 02:23:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH STEPHANIE KAY			
201009010002 81490	09/01/2010 10:19:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEIN SUSAN H			
201009170003 05180	09/17/2010 10:27:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASBERRY TARA			
201010250003 54710	10/25/2010 08:10:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNIS LINDA			